



GE Power India Limited

CIN-L74140MH1992PLC068379

Corporate Office: Axis House, Plot No 1-14, Towers 5 & 6,
Jaypee Wish Town, Sector 128 Noida
Uttar Pradesh - 201301

T +91 0120 5011011
F +91 0120 5011100
www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited

24 June 2021

To,
The Manager - Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol : **GEPIL**

To,
The Manager - Listing
BSE Ltd.
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code : **532309**

Sub.: Annual Financial Results – Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Part A of Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, please find enclosed the copies of the advertisement published in English and regional (Marathi) newspapers for the Financial Results of the quarter and year (audited) ended 31 March 2021, that were approved by the Board in its meeting held on 22 June 2021.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,
Yours truly,

For GE Power India Limited

Kamna Tiwari
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Amazon, other tech giants race to purchase renewable energy

As tech firms reshape the market, they face pressure to demonstrate that their investments are reducing emissions

The race to secure electricity deals for power-hungry data centers has tech companies reshaping the renewable-energy market and grappling with a new challenge: how to ensure their investments actually reduce emissions.

Amazon.com Inc. said it planned Wednesday to announce commitments to buy 1.5 gigawatts (GW) of production capacity from 14 new solar and wind plants around the world as part of its push to purchase enough renewable energy to cover all of the company's activities by 2025.



Amazon's latest projects have pushed the firm's signed commitments to a total of 10 gigawatts of renewable production, the company said.

Tech companies are warring their balance sheets to finance solar, wind and other renewable-energy projects on an unprecedented scale. In some countries, developers say tech companies' willingness to spend upfront—signing commitments to buy energy at a certain price for long periods—has helped make corporations more important than government subsidies as the main drivers of renewable investment.

Amazon, Alphabet Inc.'s Google, Facebook Inc. and Microsoft Corp. are four of the top six corporate buyers of publicly disclosed renewable-energy purchase agreements, accounting for 30% or 25.7GW, of the cumulative total from corporations globally, according to the research firm BloombergNEF. Amazon is the largest corporate purchaser worldwide, with other top purchasers including the French oil company TotalEnergies SE and AT&T Inc. "It's almost like a stampede for clean energy," said Michael Terrell, director of energy at Google.

to the energy grid instead of stacking up pre-existing supply. A thorny issue is whether tech companies' green-power purchases replace power generated from carbon-emitting plants or simply increase power generation to feed growing global energy consumption. That is important because the companies want to tell consumers and investors that they are helping to reduce absolute carbon output, not just shifting it around.

"Just because you put a clean electron on the grid doesn't necessarily mean you're displacing a carbon-based electron," said Brian Janous, general manager of energy and renewables at Microsoft. Mr. Janous said Microsoft is now analysing power grids to determine at which locations and times of day additional renewable-energy production would replace the most production from existing fossil-fuel-powered plants to determine where to invest.

Amazon's latest projects, across seven US states as well as Canada, Finland and Spain, have pushed the firm's signed commitments to a total of 10 gigawatts of renewable production, the company said. After the new deals, Amazon is the top all-time corporate purchaser of clean energy in the US, according to the Renewable Energy Buyers Alliance, a group of companies that promotes renewable-power procurement. The new plants, which will supply company operations including Amazon's cloud-services arm, Amazon Web Services, are scheduled to come online in the next one to three years.

Big tech companies say they have built up in-house teams staffed with former dealmakers at electrical utilities who make deals directly with providers, often sidestepping an industry of middlemen and brokers that generally handle power deals. Firms such as Amazon often blanket a country where they have operations with requests for energy projects, according to developers.

"We'll say, hey, we want to go look at every potential project that could be in development in a country," Mr. Salstrom of Amazon said of this team that

ally but hour by hour. That means the company is trying to make sure there is sufficient carbon-free energy on electrical grids where it operates at the times when it is using power, including at night and at times of peak demand. "I think the evolution is to focus not only on the quantity but also the quality of sourcing," Mr. Terrell of Google said.

Driving the purchases are skyrocketing data usage and computer processing. In the past decade, growing efficiency has largely offset rising energy, in part as companies shifted from on-premises computer servers to more-efficient cloud providers, according to the International Energy Agency. But while there is more efficiency to tap, according to researchers, it isn't clear for how much longer, particularly with the rise of 5G networks and as more of the world lives and works online.

"The data-center industry is one of the largest power consumers worldwide," said Stefan-Jörg Göbel, a senior vice president of wind and solar for the Norwegian energy company Statkraft AS. "They're reshaping the demand side of the industry just from the pure physics of it." Data centers were estimated to account for roughly 1% of global electricity use, according to a 2020 paper in the journal Science.

Big tech companies say they have built up in-house teams staffed with former dealmakers at electrical utilities who make deals directly with providers, often sidestepping an industry of middlemen and brokers that generally handle power deals. Firms such as Amazon often blanket a country where they have operations with requests for energy projects, according to developers.

"We'll say, hey, we want to go look at every potential project that could be in development in a country," Mr. Salstrom of Amazon said of this team that

seeks out power-purchase agreements, or PPAs.

Developers of wind- and solar-energy projects say demand from big tech has encouraged a rise in demand for PPAs from other corporate buyers. Because the projects require heavy upfront investment that takes years to recoup, banks often won't finance them—or will give less favorable terms—unless the projects have an anchor purchaser promising to buy most or all of the production, according to developers and energy financiers.

In Spain, where Amazon has committed to buying power from five solar plants, developers say multiple big tech companies are looking for new deals. "We're talking to all of them," Martin Scharrer, who leads such negotiations for the renewable-energy producer Encavis AG, said of the tech companies. Mr. Scharrer previously struck a deal with Amazon to sell energy from a solar plant outside Seville, Spain.

Facebook said that it reached its goal of buying enough renewable energy to cover its global operations, including data centers, last year but that it is continuing to strike new power deals because energy use is growing. Facebook's electricity use rose 39% in 2020, according to its annual sustainability report. "It's showing that voluntary targets are really moving the market," said Cyril Parekh, director of renewable energy at Facebook.

Microsoft said it has power-purchase deals that it hasn't yet announced that will catapult it to near the top of the world's biggest green-energy buyers. Mr. Janous said his company focuses on shared environmental goals rather than rankings, but added: "We know what the rankings are and, trust me, my boss knows what the rankings are, and any time there's a new one that comes out, I hear about it."



Data from CMIE showed that the pandemic's second wave led to almost 23 million job losses in April and May alone.

Centre to restart jobs and migrant surveys in July

FROM PAGE 1

afresh from next month to track the socio-economic impact of two waves of covid-19 on the lives and earnings of migrants.

The massive reverse migration in 2020 spurred the central government's plan to gather data.

The Supreme Court had also asked authorities to register migrants and inform workers so that their welfare measures reach beneficiaries smoothly.

The labour bureau is planning to survey around 300,000 migrant workers. The quarterly establishment survey will gather primary job creation numbers from 150,000 companies.

The survey began in 2008-09, following the global financial crisis and continued till 2017, before it was paused. It used to have a sample size of around 2,500 companies. The present survey will cover firms employing 10 or more workers.

The lack of jobs has been a prickly issue, with employment generation failing to keep pace with demand—even before the pandemic.

Post the covid-19 outbreak, both formal and informal workers have been hammered, with millions thrown out of jobs.

The first wave of the pandemic in 2020 pushed some 230 million Indians into poverty, according to a survey by the Azim Premji University. Data from the Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy showed that the pandemic's second wave led to almost 23 million job losses in April and May alone.

MUNJAL SHOWA LIMITED

CIN: L34101HR1985PLC020934
Registered Office & Works: Plot No. 9-11, Maruti Industrial Area Sector-18, Gurugram-122015 (Haryana)
 Tel.: +91-124-4783000 | Fax: +91-124-2341359
 Email: gpgupta@munjalshowa.net | Website: http://www.munjalshowa.net

Extract of the Statements of Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended		Year to Date	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from operations	31,646.99	1,08,537.06	25,001.75	
2.	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	720.63	3,144.26	1,417.22	
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	720.63	3,144.26	1,417.22	
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional items	582.29	2,614.02	1,038.42	
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	582.29	2,684.12	1,146.78	
6.	Equity Share Capital	799.93	799.93	799.93	
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as on March 31, 2021		63,339.56		
8.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary item/s) (Of Rs. 2/- each)				
	Basic: (In rupees)	1.46	6.54	1.24	
	Diluted: (In rupees)	1.46	6.54	1.24	

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.munjalshowa.net.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 (Yogesh Chander Munjal)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN 0003491

Place : Gurugram
Dated : June 23, 2021

GE Power India Limited

CIN: L74140MH1992PLC068379
Registered Office: Unit No 211-212, 2nd Floor, The Capital, G Block, Plot No. C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051 (India)
 Website: https://www.ge.com/india

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021

(₹ Millions, except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from operations	9,111.0	34,463.9	7,736.9	34,463.9
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	330.0	1,313.5	254.0	1,406.8
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	241.1	950.5	254.0	1,355.1
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	155.7	668.3	150.8	850.7
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	146.1	647.5	152.9	835.9
6.	Equity share capital	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve*	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	2.32	9.94	2.24	12.65
	Diluted	2.32	9.94	2.24	12.65

*Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve for the period ended as on 31 March 2021 was ₹ 9043.8 millions

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company (www.ge.com/india-power-india-limited).
 b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 22 June 2021. The results for the current quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been audited by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
 c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, where applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board
 (PRASHANT CHIRANJIVE JAIN)
 Managing Director
 DIN 00582019

Place : Gurugram
Date : 22 June 2021

New Okhla Industrial Development Authority

Administrative Building, Sector-6, Noida, (UP)
 Website : www.noidaauthorityonline.com

E-TENDER NOTICE

E-Tenders are invited from firms/contractors registered with UPLC Lockrow for the following jobs against which bids can be uploaded and same shall be opened/downloaded as per schedule mentioned. The details and conditions of all tenders are available on Noida Authority's official website: www.noidaauthorityonline.com & http://e-tender.up.nic.in. Please ensure you see these websites for any changes/amendments & corrigendum etc.

A) 1) (45)GOM/JAL/JAOSM/JAL-1/20-21 Providing and Fixing Smart Water Meter with Setup of Advanced Metering Infrastructure (AMI) in Pilot Project Area with 10 Year O and M Noida Rs. 946.52 Lacs

The above tender can be uploaded by date **30.06.2021** upto **5.00 PM**. Pre-qualification shall be opened/downloaded on date **01.07.2021 at 11.00 AM.**

SENIOR MANAGER (JAL)-I
 Noida
CLEAN, GREEN, SAFE & SECURE NOIDA

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED

WBSETCL
 Registered Office: Rajat Bhawan, D.I. Block, Sector-8, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 091
 Tel: 033-26620000/033-26621111 or www.wbsetcl.in

Notice:
 The Chief Engineer (SLDC) invites e-Tender for Development of Scheduling with web-based application, Open Access solution, Energy Accounting, Billing & SLDC Report, RE Forecasting & Schedule and Financial Accounting & Statutory compliance module at SLDC, Howrah. Interested bidders may obtain bidding documents by registering themselves on the e-tendering portal (https://wbsetclenders.gov.in or https://e-tender.wbsetcl.in) and thereby downloading the bidding documents from 24.06.2021 at 11:00 A.M. and shall be submitted (online) up to 4:00 P.M. on 29.07.2021. Also visit the Company's website (www.wbsetcl.in) for details.

ICA- 17212(2)/2021

HCL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L14140DL1997PLC043869
 Registered Office: 806, Siddharth, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
 Corporate Office: Plot No. 3A, Sector 126, Noida - 201 304, U.P., India
 Website: www.hcltech.com Email: investors@hcl.com
 Telephone: +91 11 26483536

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to and in compliance with the provisions of Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (the "Rules") and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"), read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, the General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, the General Circular No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, the General Circular No. 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020 and the General Circular No. 30/2020 dated September 31, 2020 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars") and all other applicable laws and regulations (including any statutory modification) or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force, by the Members of HCL Technologies Limited (the "Company") that it is proposed to transact the following special business by the Members of the Company through Postal Ballot (remote e-voting process) (remote e-voting) as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice dated June 21, 2021 ("Postal Ballot Notice").

Re-appointment of Ms. Nishi Vasudeva (DIN - 03016991) as an Independent Director of the Company through Members' Special Resolution.

In compliance with the MCA Circulars, the Company has completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice, by electronic mode only, on Wednesday, June 23, 2021 to those members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company Depositories, respectively, as at close of business hours on Friday, June 18, 2021. The "Cut-off date" and whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company Depositories. The Postal Ballot Notice is also available on the Company's website at www.hcltech.com, website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively, and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at www.evoting.nsdl.com.

Members whose names appeared in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as on the Cut-off date are entitled to vote on the Resolutions as set forth in the Postal Ballot Notice. The voting rights of the members shall be reckoned in proportion to the paid-up equity shares held by them as on the Cut-off date. A person who is not a member as on the Cut-off date shall not be entitled to vote on the Resolutions as set forth in the Postal Ballot Notice for information purposes only.

In accordance with the MCA Circulars, the Company has provided the facility to vote on the Resolutions by remote e-voting only. For this purpose, the Company has entered into an agreement with NSDL for facilitating remote e-voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically only.

The detailed procedure and instructions for remote e-voting are enumerated in the Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to note that facility to exercise vote through remote e-voting will be available during the following period:

Commencement of remote e-voting: From 09:00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, June 25, 2021
End of remote e-voting: At 05:00 p.m. (IST) on Saturday, July 24, 2021
 (The facility for remote e-voting will be disabled by NSDL upon expiry of the aforesaid voting period.)

Ms. Nityand Singh & Co., Practicing Company Secretaries have been appointed as the Scrutinizer for conducting the postal ballot in an impartial manner.

Members who have not registered their e-mail address, in order to receive this Notice, can temporarily register the same by accessing the link: https://web.informatica.com/EmailRegEmail_Register.htm and complete the registration process as guided therein. For permanent registration of the e-mail address, members are requested to register the same in respect of shares held in electronic form with the Depository through Depository Participant(s) and in respect of shares held in physical form by writing to the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., Link-Intime Technologies Limited, C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Viharoli (West), Mumbai - 400083 or by sending an e-mail at: helpdesk@linkintime.com.

The results of the postal ballot will be announced on or before Tuesday, July 27, 2021 and will also be simultaneously displayed on the notice board of the Company at its Registered Office and its Corporate Office. The results will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, website of NSDL, and will also be intimated to NSE and BSE.

For any queries relating to remote e-voting process, members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no: 1800-1020-980 or 1800-224-430 or send an e-mail to helpdesk@evoting.nsdl.com or contact Ms. Pallavi Mahapatra, Manager or Ms. Soti Singh, Asst. Manager, National Securities Depository Limited, Trade Wing, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Park, Mumbai - 400 013, at the designated e-mail ID - evoting@nsdl.com or pallavi@nsdl.com or soni@nsdl.com, who will address the grievances connected with the remote e-voting.

For HCL Technologies Limited
 Date: June 23, 2021
 Place: Noida (UP)

Mainis Anand
 Company Secretary

Growth is not just dependent on working from office. It's also about making work happen, no matter from where.

Growth is...On.

mint Think Ahead. Think Growth.

Follow us:
 @mintlive @livenint @live_mint @livenint @www.livenint.com

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation
(A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking)

E Tender Notice No. 19/2021-2022 (Mumbai)

E Tenders are invited for below work with registered contractors.

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost
1.	M&R to EDS in Addl. Mahad Indl. Area... Providing acid resistant solvent free APNS (Aromatic Polymeric Network System) Treatment to the effluent collection sump at addl. Mahad Indl. Area. -- 2nd Call	₹ 34,94,955.00
2.	M & R to Non Resi. bldg At Udoy sarathi bldg... Renovation of G.M.(Marketing) office cabin and other misc. work -- 2nd Call	₹ 10,60,752.00
3.	M&R to Barvi water works, Jamhuri Annual maintenance contract for SF6 GCB, OLTC & Motorised Isolators at HV Substation, Jamhuri for 24 months. -- 2nd Call	₹ 21,23,943.00

The blank tender forms for above works will be available from 24/06/2021 to 05/07/2021 on MIDC's Website http://www.midcindia.org.

Interested agencies may upload their queries before 28/06/2021. Answers to the queries/MIDC Clarification will be available from 30/06/2021 on Website of MIDC.

IDBI BANK
Intimation of decision of Willful Defaulters Committee

Name and Address of the Borrower Company: Ess Dee Aluminium Limited.
Registered Address: J. Sagore Datta Ghat Road, Kambhartha, Kolhatta - 700058

Notice is hereby given to the person mentioned below that the proceedings for identification of Willful Defaulters as laid down by RBI Master Circular has been initiated and the intimation letter dated February 11, 2021 conveying the decision of the Willful Defaulters Committee issued by IDBI Bank to you has been returned / un delivered.

Name, Designation & Address:
1) Shri. Sudip Dutta, 2502-A, Oberoi Sky Heights Building No.1, Plot No.120, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (W) Mumbai-400053.
2) Shri Debajyoti Samanesh Bhattacharya, E-904, 9th Floor, Orchid Tower, Valley of flowers, Takur Village, Kandivli (East), Mumbai-400101

Criteria for Willful Default:
2.1.3) Diversion of funds:
The unit has defaulted in meeting its payment / repayment obligations to the lender and has not utilized the finance from the lender for the specific purposes for which finance was availed or has diverted the funds for other purposes.

Place: Mumbai Date: 24/06/2021 Sd/- Authorised Officer

South Indian Bank
GOLD LOAN AUCTION NOTICE

Jewels pledged with our bank were not redeemed even after sending notices to the borrower. Hence pledged jewels will be auctioned on 29.06.2021 at 11:00 AM at The South Indian Bank Ltd. Hill Road Branch, Mumbai

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower	Account No.	Net Weight (in grams)	Loan Amount Due (in Rs.)
1	Kawaljit Singh	038963300001176	90.97	3,67,050/-
2	Kawaljit Singh	038963300001177	207.00	8,34,900/-
3	Kawaljit Singh	038963300001180	210.00	845,000/-

The above mentioned persons should repay the amount on or before 28.06.2021, failing which the bank will auction the jewels, and the amount realized will be adjusted against the loan, interest and other charges.

Conditions for Auction:
1. The bank is not responsible for the quality of jewels, which will be auctioned as they are. The above jewels are the responsibility of the borrower and the bidder.
2. The Bank reserves the right to reject the auction application without assigning any reason what so ever.
3. Those interested in taking part in the auction should remit a refundable deposit amount of Rs.1000/- before 10:30 AM on 29.06.2021 and get the auctioned.

Auction will take place on the same day, at 11:00 AM at The South Indian Bank Ltd, Hill Road Branch, Mumbai

Place: Hill Road, Mumbai Date: 24-06-2021 For Branch Head The South Indian Bank Ltd Hill Road Branch

PUBLIC NOTICE

Claim and Objection, if any, are invited against attachment and sale of Office No. 152/C in the Mittal Tower Premises Co-op. Soc. Ltd., 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021, for recovery of dues of the Society.

The details of the Unit are as under:-
1. Name of the Society: Mittal Tower Premises Co-op. Soc. Ltd., 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.
2. Flat No.: 152/C
3. Area: 865 Sq. Ft.
4. Name of the Defaulter: M/s Quality Investment Ltd.
5. Dispute No.: 347/2020
6. Judgment Date: 09/09/2020
7. Certificate Under 154B 29 of MCS Act, 1960.
8. Attachment Order: Dated 16/03/2021

Any person having any Claims / Objections with supporting documents, if any, shall be lodged in the office of Special Recovery and Sales Officer Attached to The Mumbai District Co-op. Housing Federation Ltd., 103, Vikas Premises, G. N. Vastya Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 within 15 days during office hours of 10:30 to 5:00 pm except on Second & Fourth Saturday, Sunday and Bank holidays here of otherwise Recovery and Sales Officer will proceed to Complete auction Sale without regard to any such claim and the same will be considered as waived.

Sd/-
Shri. Sujit M. Ghosh
Special Recovery and Sales Officer
The Mumbai District Co-op. Housing Federation Ltd.

GE Power India Limited
CIN: L74140MH1992PLC08379
Regd Office: Unit No 211-212, 2nd Floor, The Capital, G Block, Plot No. C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051 (India)
Website: <http://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india>; E-Mail ID: investor-relations@ge.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021
(₹ Millions, except per share data)

Sl.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Standalone		Standalone		Consolidated		Consolidated	
1.	Total income from operations	9,411.0	34,446.9	7,736.9	25,710.8	34,455.0	25,709.9	34,455.0	25,709.9
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	330.0	1,313.5	254.0	1,406.8	1,355.1	1,403.5	1,355.1	1,403.5
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	241.1	950.5	254.0	1,735.9	992.1	1,732.6	992.1	1,732.6
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	155.7	668.3	150.8	850.7	704.6	846.0	704.6	846.0
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	146.1	647.5	152.9	835.9	683.8	831.2	683.8	831.2
6.	Equity share capital	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	2.32 2.32	9.94 9.94	2.24 2.24	12.65 12.65	10.48 10.48	12.58 12.58	10.48 10.48	12.58 12.58

*Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve for the period ended on 31 March 2021 was ₹ 9043.8 millions

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india).
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 22 June 2021. The results for the current quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been audited by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board
PHRANT CHIRANJIVE JAIN
Managing Director
DIN: 06828019

Place: Gurugram Date: 22 June 2021

PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED
Regd office:- Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1, 1st floor, Natakawla Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092. Tel: 28069097 CIN NO L28920MH1981PLCO23972

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Twelve Months Ended 31st March, 2021
(₹ In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Twelve Months Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total revenue from Operations	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.420	0.420
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(3.069)	(3.467)	(7.670)	(13.906)	(23.959)	(23.959)	(23.959)	(23.959)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(3.069)	(3.467)	(7.670)	(13.906)	(23.959)	(23.959)	(23.959)	(23.959)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(3.069)	(3.467)	(7.670)	(13.906)	(23.959)	(23.959)	(23.959)	(23.959)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.137)	(2.837)	(6.030)	(18.388)	(20.379)	(20.379)	(20.379)	(20.379)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	(4,156.603)	(4,156.603)
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)	(0.014)	(0.015)	(0.034)	(0.082)	(0.077)	(0.077)	(0.077)	(0.077)
1.	Basic	(0.014)	(0.015)	(0.034)	(0.082)	(0.077)	(0.077)	(0.077)	(0.077)
2.	Diluted	(0.014)	(0.015)	(0.034)	(0.082)	(0.077)	(0.077)	(0.077)	(0.077)

NOTES:
a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 23rd June, 2021. The Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Twelve Months Ended 31st March 2021.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.precisioncontainers.com)

FOR PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED
JAYESH V VALIA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN NO. 01117247

PLACE: MUMBAI DATE:- 23.06.2021

TIVOLI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CIN: L45200MH1985PLC037365
Regd. Off: 4th Floor, Raneja Chambers, Linking Road and Main Avenue, Santacruz (West) Mumbai 400 054.
Email Id: tivoliconstruction@yahoo.co.in. Phone No. 022 6769 4400/4444
Website: www.tivoliconstruction.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2021
(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	3 months ended (31/03/2021)		Year ended (31/03/2021)		3 months ended (31/03/2021)		Year ended (31/03/2021)	
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	0.35	0.56	1.64	2.57	3.12	3.53	12.98	14.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(1.19)	(1.08)	(8.04)	(8.52)	1.22	1.60	2.67	2.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.19)	(1.08)	(8.04)	(8.52)	1.22	1.60	2.67	2.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.19)	(1.08)	(8.04)	(8.52)	(1.47)	(0.54)	(0.11)	0.38
Other Comprehensive Income	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.19)	(1.08)	(8.04)	(8.52)	(1.47)	(0.54)	(0.11)	0.38
Equity share capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	46.48	54.52	215.41	215.52	-	-
Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted:	(0.24)	(0.22)	(1.61)	(1.70)	(0.29)	(0.11)	(0.02)	0.08

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 23rd June, 2021.
2. The company has single business segment, therefore, in the context of Accounting Standard-17, disclosure of segment information is not applicable.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company Website: www.tivoliconstruction.in.

FOR TIVOLI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Sd/-
RANESH DESAI
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00152882

Mumbai Date: 23rd June, 2021

ACROW INDIA LTD.
Registered Office: Plot no 2 & 3, Ravalgaon - 423108, Taluka Malegaon, District Nashik, Maharashtra
CIN: L13100MH1960PLC011601

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021
(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021
1)	Total Income from operations (net)	8.66	30.80	41.46	59.73	93.04	93.04	93.04	93.04
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.19)	5.60	(14.23)	(32.43)	(25.84)	(25.84)	(25.84)	(25.84)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.19)	5.60	(14.23)	(32.43)	(25.84)	(25.84)	(25.84)	(25.84)
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.68)	(1.47)	(17.01)	(13.98)	(30.15)	(30.15)	(30.15)	(30.15)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12.68)	(1.47)	(17.01)	(13.98)	(30.15)	(30.15)	(30.15)	(30.15)
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00	64.00
7)	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	(1.98)	(0.23)	(2.66)	(2.18)	(4.71)	(4.71)	(4.71)	(4.71)

Notes:
1. The above Audited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 23rd June, 2021.
2. During the quarter ended 31st March, 2021, no investor complaints were received and no complaint was pending at the beginning and at the end of the period.
3. The above results for quarter ended on 31st March, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning as on 1st April, 2017, the company has first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016.
4. This statement is in as per regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
5. The company is in the business of manufacture and sale of engineering goods without any territorial differentiation and as such, there is only one reportable business / geographical segment, as required by IndAS 108 on 'Operating Segments'. However, it has temporarily stopped manufacturing operations to revisit the costing of its products.
6. The figures of the previous periods quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever considered necessary.
7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the company (www.acrowindia.com).

FOR ACROW INDIA LTD.
Sd/-
HARSHAVARDHAN B. DODIA
CHAIRMAN

Place: MUMBAI Date: 23rd June, 2021

MPIL CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L74299MH1998PLC163775
Regd. Office: Udoy Bhawan, 2nd floor, 29, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel: +91 022 22622316 Website: www.mpilcorporation.com Email: cs@mpilcorporation.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	46.47	37.00	12.51	160.47
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7.07	4.00	(28.97)	24.07
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7.07	4.00	(28.97)	24.07
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2.25	2.00	(22.97)	15.25
5	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2.25	2.00	(22.97)	15.25
7	Equity Share Capital	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 10/- each) not annualized	0.39	0.35	(4.00)	2.67
Basic & Diluted	0.39	0.35	(4.00)	2.67	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on our website (www.mpilcorporation.com)
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.

For MPIL Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Vena Datta
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00062873

Place: Mumbai Date: June 23, 2021

CENTRUM CAPITAL LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1977PLC019986
Regd. Off: Bombay Mutual Building, 2nd Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, Tel: +91 22 22662434
Corporate Office: Centrum House, C-5, T. Road, Vidyavanaji Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel: 91 22 42159000 Fax: 91 22 42159533 Email: cs@centrum.co.in Website: www.centrum.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
(₹ In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	1,385.81	1,447.67	1,549.98	5,578.67	3,167.00	14,838.96	12,311.72	12,555.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(410.41)	(118.30)	(399.42)	(498.22)	(3,861.41)	282.12	(1,547.52)	219.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(410.41)	(118.30)	2,658.87	(498.22)	2,396.59	282.12	(1,547.52)	3,268.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(929.82)	(65.91)	2,665.85	(902.39)	2,924.70	(554.45)	(1,549.44)	2,505.35
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(902.03)	(89.79)	2,659.07	(924.30)	2,910.93	(503.87)	(1,601.67)	2,487.11
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1 per share)	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	(0.22)	(0.02)	0.64	(0.22)	0.70	(0.28)	(0.39)	0.69

As at March 31, 2021 : ₹ 49,433.12 As at March 31, 2021 : ₹ 53,789.68

Notes:
a) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annually Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annually Financial Results are available on the websites

